Application Equipm
ent
10
10-15
Application Equipment
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666

Maximum diameter 20 mm [0.8 in] and maximum length 60 mm [2.0 in]
Product Range
Ordering Information
Accessories
IR-1891 Shuttle Machine — Twin Workstation Heater for Multiple Installation of Short
Length Tubing Products (Continued)
Description Part No.
* IR-1891-220VShttle-Retn 289588-000
Description Part No.
Grippers:
IR-1891-SI-GRP-165-RD-1mm Red Gripper with 1mm hole 629602-000
IR-1891-SI-GRP-165-CL-2mm Clear Gripper with 2mm hole 112676-000
IR-1891-SI-GRP-165-BK-3mm Black Gripper with 3mm hole F83221-000
IR-1891-SI-GRP-165-WT-6mm White Gripper with 6mm hole 554196-000
Note: A wider range of tooling grippers designed for previous applications are available. Please contact TE for details.
*Note: The descriptions given here DO NOT include the supply of the necessary tooling fixtures.These are designed
for each individual application.